
Pos.

08
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

09
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

E

E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

1
31
9

72
34

100
53
18

52
67
69
96
55
74
41
3

77
25
45
13
88
5

56
8

21
68
47
17
80
79
86
66

Vorname

Maximilian Freund
Robin Bütt
René Stalman
Denise Willmann
Michael Weyandt
Jaroslav Lunak
Michael Lindenberg
Peter Schork

Sascha Herbeck
Torsten Wiedemeyer
René von Chamier
Tim Nähring
Peter Homrich
Stefan Menz
Stefan Daemen
Marco Blatt
Klaus Homrich
Steffen Sprinz
Holger Novotny
Ralf Scharnbach
Eldor Braun
Ken de Gooijer
David Hohmann
Ramon Wendling
Sebastian Tiedje
Sandra Wiedemeyer
Patrick Seitz
Reno Cappuccio
Jan Klein
Lenka Kalasova
Christoph Heinrich
Roland Walter

Nachname

, Yamaha Briel,MSC Aufenau/DMV
, KTM-Alskom Quad Racing
, STW Polaris Racing
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Freier Grund/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, Quad Shop Altenstadt

, Radevormwald
, STW Polaris
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSF Winningen
, Hamm
, STW Racing Team
, Damscheid
, MSF Winningen
, my-Quad-Racing
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, Zweiradcenter Dahlhues
, MSF Winningen
, Düsseldorf
, Gas Gas Moto Deutschland
, Quad-Shop Altenstadt
, MSF Wissen
, STW Racing Team
, QB-Racing Team Alzey
, Quad-Fix Münster
, www.kanamy.de
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, QB-Racing Team Alzey
, Quad-Fire

Beste Zeit.

2:23.824
2:29.232
2:32.409
2:36.008
2:37.484
2:38.909
2:43.710
3:10.723

2:35.921
2:37.455
2:40.179
2:40.447
2:40.664
2:42.018
2:42.985
2:43.041
2:46.242
2:46.514
2:47.369
2:47.805
2:48.644
2:50.430
2:50.738
2:52.901
2:53.727
2:54.052
2:57.071
2:57.342
2:59.057
3:02.381
3:04.932
3:09.399

Diff.

-
+5.408
+8.585

+12.184
+13.660
+15.085
+19.886
+46.899

-
+1.534
+4.258
+4.526
+4.743
+6.097
+7.064
+7.120

+10.321
+10.593
+11.448
+11.884
+12.723
+14.509
+14.817
+16.980
+17.806
+18.131
+21.150
+21.421
+23.136
+26.460
+29.011
+33.478

unde

3
5
3
2
5
4
2
4

3
2
4
3
1
4
2
5
2
3
2
4
5
5
3
1
3
3
2
3
2
2
3
2

Fahrzeug

Yamaha YZF 450
KTM 450 (2008)
Polaris Outlaw S 
Goldspeed-Yama
RST-Zabel 700
Honda TRX 450 R
Yamaha 450 (20

Yamaha 450 (20
Polaris Outlaw S 
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Yamaha YFZ 450
Yamha Banshee 
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Yamaha YZF 450
Polaris Outlaw S 
Yamaha YZF 450
Yamaha YFZ 450
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Dahlhues-Yamah
Yamaha YFZ 450
Polaris Outlaw 4
Gas Gas 450 (200
Suzuki 450
Suzuki Kanamy L
Yamaha YFZ 450
Yamaha YFZ 450
Yamaha YZF 450
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Honda TRX 450 R
Suzuki LTR 450 (
Suzuki LT-R 450 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Mernes 3. / 4. 05. 2008
Quad

2. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit)

Mernes 1,640 Km

04.05.2008 10:30

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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